
      GU   GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

                                      APRIL 2021 

Date Days Event 

01.04.21 Thu   

02.04.21 Fri Good Friday Holiday 

03.04.21 Sat   

04.04.21 Sun   

05.04.21 Mon School Reopens for III - VIII 

06.04.21 Tue   

07.04.21 Wed World Health Day 

08.04.21 Thu   

09.04.21 Fri   

10.04.21 Sat   

11.04.21 Sun   

12.04.21 Mon   

13.04.21 Tue Ugadi / Gudi Padwa /Telugu New Year 

14.04.21 Wed Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti / Tamil New Year Holiday 

15.04.21 Thu   

16.04.21 Fri   

17.04.21 Sat   

18.04.21 Sun   

19.04.21 Mon   

20.04.21 Tue   

21.04.21 Wed Ram Navami / World Earth Day 

22.04.21 Thu   

23.04.21 Fri 
School closes for summer vocation III - VIII / (Out pass for Hostel 

students IX & X at 5 pm) 

24.04.21 Sat  Holiday 

25.04.21 Sun Mahavir Jayanthi / Student(IX - X) reporting before 6 pm 

26.04.21 Mon   

27.04.21 Tue   

28.04.21 Wed   

29.04.21 Thu   

30.04.21 Fri   
 Primary / Middle school Events  

Red Colour – Sundays                                                                21st – Green and Clean Earth (III – VIII) 

Blue Colour – Holidays                                                         12th – Tamil new year celebration (III – X) 



      GU   GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

MAY 2021 

Date Days Event 

01.05.21 Sat Labour Day / May Day 

02.05.21 Sun   

03.05.21 Mon   

04.05.21 Tue   

05.05.21 Wed 
 

06.05.21 Thu   

07.05.21 Fri   

08.05.21 Sat Out pass for Classes (IX – X)  

09.04.21 Sun School Closes for Summer Vacation (IX & X) 

10.05.21 Mon   

11.05.21 Tue   

12.05.21 Wed   

13.05.21 Thu   

14.05.21 Fri Eid-ul-Fitar / Ramzan 

15.05.21 Sat   

16.05.21 Sun   

17.05.21 Mon   

18.05.21 Tue   

19.05.21 Wed   

20.05.21 Thu   

21.05.21 Fri   

22.05.21 Sat   

23.05.21 Sun   

24.05.21 Mon   

25.05.21 Tue   

26.05.21 Wed Budhha Purnima  

27.05.21 Thu   

28.05.21 Fri   

29.05.21 Sat   

30.05.21 Sun   

31.05.21 Mon   

 



      GU   GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

     JUNE 2021 

Date Days Event 

01.06.21 Tue Hostel Students report to school before 5 pm  

02.06.21 Wed School Reopens for class (III – X) 

03.06.21 Thu   

04.06.21 Fri   

05.06.21 
Sat 

Orientation programme for parents (class - IX & X )timing 10 - 11 am / 

Visiting Day – IX & X 

06.06.21 Sun   

07.06.21 Mon   

08.06.21 Tue   

09.06.21 Wed   

10.06.21 Thu   

11.06.21 Fri   

12.06.21 Sat 
Orientation for class III - V timing 10 - 11 am / VI - VIII timing 11:30 - 

12:30 pm / (Visiting Day for III to VIII) 

13.06.21 Sun   

14.06.21 Mon   

15.06.21 Tue   

16.06.21 Wed   

17.06.21 Thu   

18.06.21 Fri   

19.06.21 Sat   

20.06.21 Sun   

21.06.21 Mon Yog Divas 

22.06.21 Tue Unit Test - 1 Begins 

23.06.21 Wed   

24.06.21 Thu   

25.06.21 Fri Unit Test - 1 ends ( Out pass for Hostel students @ 5 pm ) 

26.06.21 Sat Holiday 

27.06.21 Sun Reporting before 6 pm 

28.06.21 Mon   

29.06.21 Tue   

30.06.21 Wed   
Primary / Middle school – Events  

2nd – Welcome Day (III - V) 

21st – Yog Divas (VI - VIII) 



 

              GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

   JULY 2021 

Date Days Event 

01.07.21 Thu   

02.07.21 Fri   

03.07.21 Sat   

04.07.21 Sun   

05.07.21 Mon   

06.07.21 Tue   

07.07.21 Wed   

08.07.21 Thu  

09.07.21 Fri   

10.07.21 Sat 
Investiture Ceremony 9.30 - 10.30 am  / PTM ( III - X ) timing 2 – 4 pm 

/ Visiting Day ( III - X ) 

11.07.21 Sun   

12.07.21 Mon   

13.07.21 Tue   

14.07.21 Wed   

15.07.21 Thu   

16.07.21 Fri   

17.07.21 Sat   

18.07.21 Sun   

19.07.21 Mon   

20.07.21 Tue   

21.07.21 Wed Bakrid / Eid ul – Adha Holiday 

22.07.21 Thu   

23.07.21 Fri   

24.07.21 Sat   

25.07.21 Sun   

26.07.21 Mon   

27.07.21 Tue   

28.07.21 Wed   

29.07.21 Thu   

30.07.21 Fri Out pass for Hostel students @ 5 pm 

31.07.21 Sat Holiday 
Primary School Activity 

12th – Emoji’s Activity (III – V) 



                GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

         AUGUST 2021 

Date Days Event 

01.8.21 Sun Reporting Before 6 pm 

02.8.21 Mon   

03.8.21 Tue   

04.8.21 Wed   

05.8.21 Thu   

06.8.21 Fri   

07.8.21 Sat Unit Test - 2 Begins 

08.8.21 Sun   

09.8.21 Mon   

10.8.21 Tue   

11.8.21 Wed Unit Test - 2 ends 

12.8.21 Thu   

13.8.21 Fri   

14.8.21 Sat   

15.8.21 Sun Independence Day  

16.8.21 Mon   

17.8.21 Tue   

18.8.21 Wed   

19.8.21 Thu Out pass for Hostel students @ 5 pm 

20.8.21 Fri Muharram / Holiday 

21.8.21 Sat Onam / Holiday 

22.8.21 Sun Raksha Bandhan / Reporting before 6 pm 

23.8.21 Mon   

24.8.21 Tue   

25.8.21 Wed   

26.8.21 Thu   

27.8.21 Fri   

28.8.21 Sat   

29.8.21 Sun   

30.8.21 Mon Krishna Jayanthi / (Visiting Day for Hostel Students timing 3.40 – 5 pm) 

31.8.21 Tue  
Primary / Middle school Activity 

19th – Onam Celebration (VI – VIII) 

31st – Young Orators (III – V) 



               GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

        SEPTEMBER 2021 

Date Days Event 

01.9.21 Wed   

02.9.21 Thu   

03.9.21 Fri Teachers Day Celebration  

04.9.21 Sat Paryushan Parvarambha Begins  

05.9.21 Sun Teachers Day / International day of charity 

06.9.21 Mon   

07.9.21 Tue   

08.9.21 Wed   

09.9.21 Thu Out pass for Hostel students @ 5 pm 

10.9.21 Fri Vinayaka Chaturthi Holiday 

11.9.21 Sat Paryushan Parvarambha ends  - Holiday  

12.9.21 Sun Reporting before 6 pm 

13.9.21 Mon   

14.9.21 Tue   

15.9.21 Wed   

16.9.21 Thu   

17.9.21 Fri   

18.9.21 Sat Visiting Day 3.40 to 5 pm 

19.9.21 Sun   

20.9.21 Mon Terminal I / Half yearly exam for class X - Begins 

21.9.21 Tue   

22.9.21 Wed   

23.9.21 Thu   

24.9.21 Fri   

25.9.21 Sat   

26.9.21 Sun   

27.9.21 Mon World Tourism Day 

28.9.21 Tue   

29.9.21 Wed Terminal I / Half yearly exam for class X - ends 

30.9.21 Thu   
Primary / Middle school Activity 

9th – Camouflage – Fancy Dress competition (III – V) 

30th – Country Visit (VI – VIII) 



               GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

                 OCTOBER 2021 

Date Days Event 

01.10.21 Fri   

02.10.21 Sat Gandhi Jayanti / Visiting Day 

03.10.21 Sun   

04.10.21 Mon   

05.10.21 Tue   

06.10.21 Wed   

07.10.21 Thu   

08.10.21 Fri   

09.10.21 Sat   

10.10.21 Sun   

11.10.21 Mon   

12.10.21 Tue   

13.10.21 Wed 
Parent Teacher Meeting between 2 to 3.30 pm /  

Out pass for Hostel students @ 5 pm  

14.10.21 Thu Maha Navami / Ayutha Pooja Holiday 

15.10.21 Fri Vijaya Dashami Holiday 

16.10.21 Sat Holiday 

17.10.21 Sun Holiday 

18.10.21 Mon Holiday 

19.10.21 Tue Eid e Milad / Holiday / Reporting before 6 pm 

20.10.21 Wed School reopens for III – X Classes 

21.10.21 Thu   

22.10.21 Fri   

23.10.21 Sat   

24.10.21 Sun United National Day 

25.10.21 Mon   

26.10.21 Tue   

27.10.21 Wed   

28.10.21 Thu   

29.10.21 Fri   

30.10.21 Sat   

31.10.21 Sun   
Primary / Middle / Secondary school Activity 

7th – Golu – Navarathri (III – VIII) 

25st – Mock Parliament (VIII – X) 



               GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

       NOVEMBER 2021 
 

Date Days Event 

01.11.21 Mon   

02.11.21 Tue Out pass for Hostel students @ 5 pm 

03.11.21 Wed Diwali Holiday 

04.11.21 Thu Diwali  Holiday 

05.11.21 Fri Reporting to school before 8 am 

06.11.21 Sat   

07.11.21 Sun   

08.11.21 Mon Unit Test - 3 Begins 

09.11.21 Tue   

10.11.21 Wed   

11.11.21 Thu  Unit Test - 3 ends 

12.11.21 Fri   

13.11.21 Sat Children’s Day Celebration 

14.11.21 Sun Children’s Day  

15.11.21 Mon   

16.11.21 Tue   

17.11.21 Wed   

18.11.21 Thu   

19.11.21 
Fri 

Milad un Nabi / Guru Nanak's Birthday Holiday ( Visiting Day timing 9 

to 12 noon ) 

20.11.21 Sat   

21.11.21 Sun   

22.11.21 Mon   

23.11.21 Tue   

24.11.21 Wed   

25.11.21 Thu   

26.11.21 Fri   

27.11.21 Sat   

28.11.21 Sun   

29.11.21 Mon   

30.11.21 Tue   
Primary / Middle / Secondary school Activity 

2nd – Diwali Dhamaka ( III – X) 

25th –  Spellicans competition ( III – V) 

29th – Go away Gadgets (VI – VIII)  



               GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

         DECEMBER 2021 

Date Days Event 

01.12.21 Wed  

02.12.21 Thu   

03.12.21 Fri   

04.12.21 Sat Visiting timing 3.40 - 5 pm 

05.12.21 Sun   

06.12.21 Mon   

07.12.21 Tue   

08.12.21 Wed   

09.12.21 Thu   

10.12.21 Fri   

11.12.21 Sat   

12.12.21 Sun   

13.12.21 Mon   

14.12.21 Tue   

15.12.21 Wed Class Photo III to X 

16.12.21 Thu   

17.12.21 Fri   

18.12.21 Sat   

19.12.21 Sun   

20.12.21 Mon Unit Test - 4 Begins for Class X 

21.12.21 Tue   

22.12.21 Wed   

23.12.21 Thu   

24.12.21 Fri 
Unit Test - 4 ends for Class X / Christmas Celebration / Out pass for 

Hostel students @ 5 pm 

25.12.21 Sat Christmas 

26.12.21 Sun   

27.12.21 Mon   

28.12.21 Tue   

29.12.21 Wed   

30.12.21 Thu   

31.12.21 Fri   
Primary / Middle / Secondary school Activity 

11th – Math Genie (III – V), Tech Wiz (VI – VIII) 

24th – Christmas Celebration (III - X) 



 

               GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

            JANUARY 2022 
Date Days Event 

01.1.22 Sat New Year Holiday 

02.1.22 Sun Reporting Before 6 pm 

03.1.22 
Mon 

Unit Test - 4 Begins from class III to IX / Revision Exam- 1 Begins for 

class X 

04.1.22 Tue   

05.1.22 Wed   

06.1.22 Thu Unit Test ends from class III - IX 

07.1.22 Fri   

08.1.22 Sat Revision Exam - 1 ends for class X  

09.1.22 Sun   

10.1.22 Mon Pongal Celebration    

11.1.22 Tue   

12.1.22 Wed   

13.1.22 Thu 
Sports Day timing 9.30 to 12.30 pm / PTM timing 2 to 4 pm/ Out pass 

Hostel students @ 5 pm 

14.1.22 Fri Bogi Holiday  

15.1.22 Sat Pongal / Thiruvalluvar Day 

16.1.22 Sun Uzhavar Thirunal 

17.1.22 Mon Kanum Pongal / Reporting before 6 pm 

18.1.22 Tue  

19.1.22 Wed   

20.1.22 Thu   

21.1.22 Fri   

22.1.22 Sat   

23.1.22 Sun   

24.1.22 Mon   

25.1.22 Tue   

26.1.22 Wed Republic Day 

27.1.22 Thu   

28.1.22 Fri Revision Exam - 2 Begins for class X  

29.1.22 Sat Visiting Day for Hostel Students @ 3.40 - 5 pm 

30.1.22 Sun   

31.1.22 Mon  
Primary / Middle / Secondary school Activity 

10th - Pongal Celebration (III – X) 

13th – Sports Day (III – X) 



 

 

               GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

     FEBRUARY 2022 

Date Days Event 

01.2.22 Tue   

02.2.22 Wed   

03.2.22 Thu Revision Exam - 2 ends for class X  

04.2.22 Fri Annual Day / Out pass for Hostel students @ 5 pm  

05.2.22 Sat Holiday 

06.2.22 Sun Report before 6 pm 

07.2.22 Mon   

08.2.22 Tue Pre Board Exam begins for class X  

09.2.22 Wed   

10.2.22 Thu   

11.2.22 Fri   

12.2.22 Sat   

13.2.22 Sun   

14.2.22 Mon Pre Board exam ends for class X  

15.2.22 Tue   

16.2.22 Wed   

17.2.22 Thu   

18.2.22 Fri   

19.2.22 Sat Graduation Day for class V / Visiting Day for Hostel students @ 3-5 pm 

20.2.22 Sun   

21.2.22 Mon Revision Exam begins from class III - IX   

22.2.22 Tue   

23.2.22 Wed   

24.2.22 Thu   

25.2.22 Fri   

26.2.22 Sat Revision Exam ends from class III - IX / PTM only for class X  

27.2.22 Sun   

28.2.22 Mon   
Primary / Middle / Secondary school Activity 

04th – Annual Day (III – X) 

19th – Graduation Day - V 



               GURU SHREE SHANTIVIJAI JAIN GURUKUL 

               MARCH 2022 

Date Days Event 

01.3.22 Tue   

02.3.22 Wed   

03.3.22 Thu   

04.3.22 Fri   

05.3.22 Sat 
Parent Teacher Meeting from class III – IX / Visiting Day for Hostel 

Students  

06.3.22 Sun   

07.3.22 Mon Annual exam Begins from class III - IX 

08.3.22 Tue   

09.3.22 Wed   

10.3.22 Thu  

11.3.22 Fri   

12.3.22 Sat   

13.3.22 Sun   

14.3.22 Mon   

15.3.22 Tue   

16.3.22 Wed   

17.3.22 Thu 
Annual exam ends from class III - IX /  

Out pass for Hostel students @ 5 pm  

18.3.22 Fri  

19.3.22 Sat  

20.3.22 Sun   

21.3.22 Mon   

22.3.22 Tue   

23.3.22 Wed   

24.3.22 Thu  

25.3.22 Fri Result Declaration from class III - IX   

26.3.22 Sat  

27.3.22 Sun   

28.3.22 Mon   

29.3.22 Tue   

30.3.22 Wed   

31.3.22 Thu   

 


